**U.S. PA**?

Ł

APPENDIX B

.

## 02-03-2004 102660613

1140 TMOG77

DOCKET NO. 905-180

<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies) 1.27.044         <ul> <li>Gerald R. Savicki, Jr.; Kenneth D. Vought;             Yann Kulp             Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached ≤ No</li> <li>Nature of Conveyance:</li></ul></li></ol>	vur, Inc. , Syracuse, NY 13209 ✓ No Sec.			
Yann Kulp       Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached ≤ No         Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached ≤ No         Nature of Conveyance:         ▲ Assignment Merger         Security Agreement Change of Name         Other         Execution Date 1/23/04; 1/23/04; 1/26/04         4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)         JI this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of this application.	vur, Inc. , Syracuse, NY 13209 ✓ No			
<ul> <li>3. Nature of Conveyance:</li> <li> <ul> <li>▲ AssignmentMergerChange of NameOtherChange of NameOther</li> <li>4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)</li></ul></li></ul>	31355 2 <b>0</b> /1			
<ul> <li>AssignmentMergerChange of NameOtherChange of NameOther</li> <li>Execution Date <u>1/23/04</u>; <u>1/23/04</u>; <u>1/26/04</u></li> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s) <u>29198262</u>. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of this application to the execution date of the security of the execution date of the execution dat</li></ul>				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s) 29198262 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of this application application.				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of this ap				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of this ap				
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	oplication is <u>1/23/04; 1/23/04; 1/26/04.</u>			
Additional Numbers attached? 🗹 No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of application	n and patents involved: 1			
concerning this document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4)	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4) \$40.00			
Name: William Greener ✓ Enclosed (check number 10	004)			
Address: WALL MARJAMA & BILINSKI, LLP / Authorized to charge any d	✓ Authorized to charge any deficiency or credit any over payment Deposit Account No. 50-0289.			
Telephone:(315)425-90008. Charge Deposit accountFacsimile:(315)425-9114	8. Charge Deposit account			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and Signature:				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and an original document. January 27, 2004 William Greener Date	y attached copy is a true copy of the			
Reg. No. 38,165 Total Number of Pages Cor	mprising Cover Sheet 1			
OMB NO 0651-0011(EXP. 4/94)				
DO NOT DETACH THIS PORTION				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
MAIL STOP: MISSING PARTS COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS P.O. BOX 1450 ALEXANDRIA, VA 23313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 014931 FRAME: 0201 ASSIGNMENT

(1-8) InsertN ame(s) of Inventor(s)						
	(1) Gerald R. Savicki, Jr.	(5)				
	(2) Kenneth D. Vought	(6)				
	(3) Yann Kulp	(7)				
	(4)	(8)				
	and valuable consideration paid t	Fone dollar (\$1.00) and other good o each of the undersigned, the nd hereby does assign, transfer and				
(9) Insert name of Assignee	(9) Pass & Seymour, Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(10) Insert address of Assignee	(10) 50 Boyd Avenue, Syracuse, New York 13209					
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as					
(11) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign	(11) AN ELECTRICAL DEVIC	CE				
Application Number	(Case No. 905-180)					
	for which the undersigned have executed an application for patent in the United States of America					
(12) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on 123/04; 123/0	24; 1/26/04				
(13) Alternative Identification	(13) U.S. Application(s) Serial 1 for filed application(s) filed					

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the 1) application and any continuing or divisional applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any 2) interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuation or division thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interference.

The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act 3) which may be necessary in connection with claims or provisions of the International Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.

4) The undersigned agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue 5) any and all Letters Patents of the United States resulting from said application or any divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interesth erein assigned, and that he has (they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

6) The undersigned hereby grant(s), of WALL MARJAMA & BILINSKI the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office recordation of this document.

In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). n n

GERALD R. SAVICKI, JR.         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Witness         Date      23-04       Witness       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF AEW YORK         Date       Witness       Witness       OUALIFIED N C. 415A COUNTY         MY COMMISSION Exerces 01-22-00 01       In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned       name(s).         Date       1-23-04       Signature       KENNETH D. VOUGHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Witness         Date       1-23-04       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-24-04	Date	1-23-04	Signature	Ifull	R	MA	(SEAL)			
if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date $1 - 2.3 - 0.4$ Witness Witness Witness Witness Work Witness Whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date $1 - 2.3 - 0.4$ Signature Kennett D. Voucht (SEAL) KENNETH D. VOUCHT This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed on the date(s) opposite the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed on the date(s) opposite function of the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed on the date(s) opposite function of the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date $1 - 20 - 0.4$ Witness $20 - 0.$			-							
Date $1 \cdot 23 \cdot 04$ Witness       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK         Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK       NO.0.01-WE4635832         QUALIFIED N C.411GA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION EXAMPLES 01-22-20 of       MY COMMISSION EXAMPLES 01-22-20 of         In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned       name(s).       MY COMMISSION EXAMPLES 01-22-20 of         Date $1 - 23 - 0.4$ Signature       KENNETH D. VOUGHT       (SEAL)         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date $1 - 23 - 0.4$ Witness       MULTIFIED IN CAVUGA COUNTY         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be undersigned on the date(s) opposite the UNEXFILTER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK       NO TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK         Date $1 - 20 - 0.4$ Signature       VID FINILIER         Date $1 - 20 - 0.4$ Signature       VID FINILIER         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two w	This ass	ignment should preferably be sign	ed before: (a)	a Notary Public	if with	in the U.S.A. or (b)	a U.S. Consul			
Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WE6633832 QUALIFIED N C. 415A COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXAMPLE MY COMMISSION EXAMPLE M	if outsid	e the U.S.A. If neither, then it sho	ould be signed	before at least to	wo wit	nesses who also sig	n here:			
Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WE6633832 QUALIFIED N C. 415A COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXAMPLE MY COMMISSION EXAMPLE M		,		A 11	$\frown$	1-1	al			
Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01.445605332         QUALIFIED N. CATISA COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXERCISE 01.22-20 of       In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).         Date       1-23-04       Signature       Vermett D. Verwett (SEAL) KENNETH D. VOUCHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness         Qualified on the date(s) opposite the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul (CNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-24-04       Signature         Witness       VINN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: <td>Date</td> <td>1-23-04</td> <td>Witness</td> <td>applic</td> <td>-7</td> <td>theat series la</td> <td>UC.</td>	Date	1-23-04	Witness	applic	-7	theat series la	UC.			
Date       NO.01-WEAG3932         QUALIFIED IN CAUGA COUNTY         MY COMMISSION EXERSION EXERCISED         Date       1-23-04         Signature       KENNETH D. VOUGHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul         if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04         Witness       Witness         Motor This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul         if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04         Witness       Qualified N. CAUGA COUNTY         MY COMMISSION EXERCISED       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       Witness         Motor The Comments       NO TAWERD ACOUNTY         MY COMMISSION EXERCISED       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-22-04       Witness         Date       1-22-04       Witness         MY COMMISSION EXERCISED       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-22-04       Signature         Yean       Yean       (SEAL)         Yean       KULP       (SEAL) <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>NV</td> <td></td> <td>SIMILLER</td>	-				NV		SIMILLER			
OUALIFED IN CALIFAC COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXERCISES 01-22-20 of In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).         Date $1-23-0.4$ Signature       KENNETH D. VOUGHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-23-0.4$ Witness       Witness         MOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WES053832         QUALIFED IN CALUEA       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WES053832         Date $1-23-0.4$ Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WES053832         QUALIFED IN CALUEA       COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXERCISES 01-22-20.07         name(s).       NO TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WES053832         Date $1-26-0.4$ Signature         YANN KULP       MY COMMISSION EXERCISES 01-22-20.07         name(s).       Signature       YANN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-26-04$ Witness         Date $1-26-0.4$	Date		Witness		141		UE OF NEW YORK			
MY COMMISSION EDGIRES 01-22-20 67         In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).         Date $1-23-0.4$ Signature       Viewell D. VougHT       (SEAL)         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       Date $1-23-04$ Witness       Witness       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date $1-23-04$ Witness       Witness       Opposite the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-23-04$ Witness       Opposite the U.S.A. TWESTMILLER         Date $1-23-04$ Witness       Opposite the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul ICA COUNTY NO. OT-WEG053832         QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       NO TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK       NO. OT-WEG053832         Date $1.26-04$ Signature       YNN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.f. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-20-04$ Witness       Witness <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	•									
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s). Date $1-23-04$ Signature Kennett D. Vought (SEAL) KENNETH D. VOUGHT This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date $1-23-04$ Witness $2404\mu m$ CVNTHIA T. WESTMILLER Date Witness Whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the UNDERFERSE Date $1-26-04$ Signature $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) Date $1-26-04$ Signature $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date $1-26-04$ Signature $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) Date $1-26-04$ Signature $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date $1-26-04$ Witness $2404\mu m$ Witness Date $1-26-04$ Witness $2404\mu m$ Witness $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) Date $1-26-04$ Witness $2404\mu m$ Witness $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) Date $1-26-04$ Witness $2404\mu m$ (SEAL) Date $1-26-04\mu m$					a.		USA COUNTY			
name(s).       Date $1-23-0.4$ Signature       Kenneth D. Voucht (SEAL) KENNETH D. VOUCHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       Image: Consult of the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsult of the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsult of outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-23-0.4$ Witness         Motary Public is whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the thide Signature of the thide Signature of the thide Signature (SEAL)         Date $1-26-0.4$ Signature         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-26-0.4$ Witness         Date $1-26-0.4$ Witness         Optimized the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-26-0.4$ Witness <t< td=""><td>In u</td><td>itness whereof evented by t</td><td>he undersian</td><td>ed on the dat</td><td>1.100 Ta (a) a</td><td>white the under</td><td>sites 01-22-20_07_</td></t<>	In u	itness whereof evented by t	he undersian	ed on the dat	1.100 Ta (a) a	white the under	sites 01-22-20_07_			
Date $1-23-04$ Signature       Kenneth D. Vought (SEAL)         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date $1-23-04$ Witness $yufus - 1$ $Work + Work +$			le undersign	ieu vii ine uau		pusite me ander	signed			
KENNETH D. VOUGHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK         NO TOT-WEG053832       QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       NO TOT-WEG053832         QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION EXPLOSE OF NEW YORK       NO TOT-WEG053832         Date       1-26-04       Signature       MY COMMISSION EXPLOSE OF NEW YORK         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date <td>name(s</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td><i>n</i> .</td> <td><b>-</b>1</td> <td></td>	name(s				<i>n</i> .	<b>-</b> 1				
KENNETH D. VOUGHT         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Www.minesses         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-23-04       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK         NO TOT-WEG053832       QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       NO TOT-WEG053832         QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION EXPLOSE OF NEW YORK       NO TOT-WEG053832         Date       1-26-04       Signature       MY COMMISSION EXPLOSE OF NEW YORK         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date <td>Data</td> <td>17 - 11</td> <td>0.</td> <td>1/ 7</td> <td>##  </td> <td><math>\mathcal{D} / \mathcal{D} = \mathcal{D}</math></td> <td></td>	Data	17 - 11	0.	1/ 7	##	$\mathcal{D} / \mathcal{D} = \mathcal{D}$				
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       Witness         Date       1-23-04       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       Witness       Witness       OUALIFIED N CAYUGA COUNTY         NO. 01-WE6053832       QUALIFIED N CAYUGA COUNTY         MY COMMISSION ESCONESSION       Witness       NO. 01-WE6053832         QUALIFIED N CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION ESCONESSION       NO. 01-WE6053832         QUALIFIED N CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION ESCONESSION - 22-20.07         name(s).       Signature       MY COMMISSION ESCONESSION - 22-20.07         Date       1-26-04       Signature       Signature         YANN KULP       Signature       Signature       Signature         YANN KULP       Signature       Signature       Signature       Signature         Date       1-26-04       Signature       Signature       Signature         YANN KULP       Signature       Signature       Signature       Signature         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Graphisa T. Wereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee	Date	1-23-04	Signature	Kennel		· Verigu	(SEAL)			
if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date	TTI to the		11 5 7 7 8							
Date       1-23-04       Witness       Gpufuia       Workfuller         Date       Witness       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK         NO. 01-WE6053832       QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY         Understand       MY COMMISSION EXPLICES 01-22-20 07         name(s).       MY COMMISSION EXPLICES 01-22-20 07         Date       1-26-04         Signature       YNN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04         Witness       Gpufua         Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	I his assi	This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S.C onsul								
Date       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK       NO. 01-WE6053832         QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20 07         name(s).       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20 07         Date       1-26-04         Signature       YNN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04         Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	if outside	e the U.S.A. If neither, then it sho	ould be signed	before at least ty	vo witi	resses who also sign	n here:			
Date       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER         NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK       NO. 01-WE6053832         QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20 07         name(s).       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20 07         Date       1-26-04         Signature       YNN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04         Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	-	1 3 0 1			$\sim$	toll.	11			
Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WE6053832 QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20_07         In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the Undersigned 01-22-20_07       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20_07         Date       1. 26-04       Signature       VINN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       Image: Cynthia T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Cynthia T. WESTMILLER	Date	1-23-04	Witness	- Anoffer	Rel	. Westhin	lir			
Date       Witness       NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW YORK NO. 01-WE6053832 QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20_07         In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the Undersigned 01-22-20_07       MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20_07         Date       1. 26-04       Signature       VINN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       Image: Cynthia T. WESTMILLER         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Cynthia T. WESTMILLER		·				CYNTHIA T. V	VESTMILLER			
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the Unidersigned of the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here: Date <u>1-26-04</u> Witness <u>CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER</u>	Date		Witness		r	ICTARY PUBLIC - ST	ATE OF NEW YORK			
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the indersigned process of the index of the index of the						NO. UI-WE	6053832			
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the indersigned process of the index of the index of the						QUALIFIED IN CA	YUGA COUNTY			
name(s).       Signature       Jan	In w	itness whereof, executed by th	ie undersign	ed on the date	M s(s) on	Y COMMISSION EX	BRES 01-22-20 07			
Date       1 · 26 · 04       Signature       YANN KULP       (SEAL)         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:       (SEAL)         Date       1 · 26 · 04       Witness       Graphia       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	name(s				(-) - F					
YANN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Cynthia T. WESTMILLER         Date       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER										
YANN KULP         This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Cynthia T. WESTMILLER         Date       Witness       CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	Date	1.26-04	Signature	1an	- 14		(SEAT)			
This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. or (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       1-26-04       Witness       Cynthia T. WESTMILLER			_ Signature	V NINI WITT			(SEAL)			
if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:         Date       Image: Cynthia T. WESTMILLER	This apri	onment should preferably be sign	d before: (a) a			in the U.S. and A				
Date <u>1-26-04</u> Witness <u>Cynefica</u> <u>Witness</u> <u>CynTHIA</u> T. WESTMILLER	if outside	the USA If poither then it sho	uld be signed by $a = a = a$	afora at longt to		In the $U.S. or (b)$	a U.S. Consul			
Date Witness CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	II Outoitut	and O.S.A. If hermer, then it sho		Selure at least tw		lesses who also sign	i nere;			
Date Witness CYNTHIA T. WESTMILLER	Data	1.24 all	TT /idea a ser	C 1	$\sim$	m1 L.1	M. In			
Date witness	Date -	1-20-04	witness	_ (sprifte	al	. HOT MILL	er/			
Date witness	_					OWNITHIA T ME				
	Date _		Witness		NC					

NO. 01-WE6053832 QUALIFIED IN CAYUGA COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 01-22-20 07 Netter Ver

**RECORDED: 01/27/2004**